WO R T I~n

MENU



WOODS:BRIXX PIZZA

AUTHENTIC ITALIAN PI1ZZA

APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread Rs. 130.00
Garlic Bread with Cheese Rs. 180.00
Stuffed Garlic Bread Rs. 160.00
Caramelized Onion

Vegan Garlic Bread with Cheese Rs. 180.00
Mint with Feta Dip Rs. 50.00

Blue Cheese Dip Rs. 50.00

SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Rs. 190.00

Romaine lettuce, Grana Padano Caesar salad
dressing, with Croutons

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Rs. 270.00 o

Romaine lettuce, Roasted Chicken,Onions,Grana
Padano Ceaser Dressing with Croutons

HOUSE SALAD Rs. 190.00

Romaine and Lollo Rosso, scorched grapes, cherry
tomatoes, Danish blue cheese, walnuts & balgamic
yoghurt dressing finished with a light balsamic glaze.

SMOKED VINAGRETTE SALAD Rs. 290.00

Romaine and Lollo Rosso, Confit tomatoes,
Bellpeppers,Red Onions,Feta ,Walnuts,Green Olives
Parmesan

BURRATA SALAD Rs. 420.00

Burrata with Confit CherryTomato, Garlic,Pesto,Chilli
Oil&Arugula.Served with Sourdough Toast

AVOCADO SALAD Rs. 370.00

Avocado,Argula,Cherry Tomato,Onions,Bell Pepper
with Creamy Avacado Dressing

ADDONS

Bell peppers - Rs. 50 | Mushrooms - Rs. 60 | Onions - Rs. 20 | Olives - Rs. 60 | Jalapenos - Rs. 50 | Cherry Tomatoes - Rs. 40
Chicken - Rs. 130 | Prawns - Rs. 150 | Squid - Rs. 130 | Mozzeralla Cheese - Rs. 110 | Lamb - Rs. 270
Lamb Pepperoni - Rs. 270



PIZZA - VEG

MARGHERITA

Tomato Buffalo Mozzarella Parmesan, Basil.

MARINARA

San Marzano Tomatoes, Parmesan, Sea Salt, Oregano,
Olives, Arugula, Garlic & Extra Virgin Olive Oil. *(No
Mozzarella Pizza)

SMOKY MARZANO

Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, Sundried Tomatoes,
Roasted Garlic Feta, Rosemary & Smoked Garlic Oil.

THE AVVA

Onions, Red Pepper, Garlic Jalapefio, Feta, Mozzarella
Sun-Dried Tomatoes.

SHROOMS

Mozzarella, Goats Cheese, Wild Mushrooms, Truffle
Oil, Tomato Sauce, Arugula,

THREE COLOURS

Mozzarella, Feta, Spinach Crushed Red Peppers &
Garlic.

THE FOUR CHEESE

Mozzarella, Parmesan, Provolone, Blue Cheese,
Tomato Sauce, Herbs.

MASSIVE

Spinach, Olives, Sundried Tomatoes with tomato
sauce base.

DAVOLA

Baby Eggplant, Garlic, Birds Eye Chilli, Green Chilli,
Sun Dried Tomatoes, Feta, Mozzarella.

HAWAIIAN

Smoked pineapple jalapeno with a tomato sauce base
topped with mozzarella & onions.

ROSEMARY POTATOES AND BURRATA

Walnuts,Rosemary Potato Pesto, Mozzarella,
Burrata Olive oil, Roasted Bell Peppers

CHERRY TOMATO & BOCCONCINI

Confit Cherry Tomato,Mozzarella, Basil,Bocconcini

ROASTED VEGETARIAN

San Marzano,Fresh Mozzarella, Grilled Zucchini,
Roasted Bell Peppers, and Sundried Tomatoes.

PESTO & VEGETABLES

Pesto Sauce, Spinach,Brocolli, Zuccihini, Jalapenos,-
Fresh Mozzarella Cheese

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

RS.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

270.00

180.00

290.00

360.00

320.00

290.00

300.00

330.00

330.00

360.00

390.00

300.00

360.00

410.00

1

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

RS'

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

WOODS:BRIXX PIZZA

AUTHENTIC ITALIAN PI1ZZA

2”

460.00

310.00

490.00

620.00

540.00

490.00

520.00

540.00

620.00

620.00

640.00

510.00

620.00

680.00



WOODS:BRIXX PIZZA

AUTHENTIC ITALIAN PI1ZZA

PIZZA - VEGAN 8” 12”7

MARGHERITA Rs. 280.00 Rs. 460.00

Tomato Sauce, Vegan Cheese, Parmesan, Basil

PIZZA - NON-VEG 8" 12”

BUFFALO CHICKEN SPICY Rs. 310.00 Rs. 520.00
Buffalo Chicken, Onions, Mozzarella, Blue Cheese Dip

& Red Chilli.

GRILLED CHICKEN & OILVE OIL Rs. 300.00 Rs. 520.00

Grilled Chicken, Spinach, Onions, Mozzarella, Tomato
Sauce, Olive Oil & Fresh Oregano.

SMOKED CHICKEN & MUSHROOM Rs. 360.00 Rs. 620.00

Smoked chicken Ham, Roasted Mushrooms
Caramelisedonion, Bird chilli, Tomato Sauce. Topped
with Mozzarella.

DAVOLA - Non Veg Rs. 490.00 Rs. 830.00

Lamb Pepperoni, Birds Eye Chilli, Garlic, Onions,
Jalapefo, Mozzarella.

LAMB PEPPERONI Rs. 430.00 Rs. 730.00

Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Tomato Sauce & Parmesan.

LAMB PIZZA Rs. 440.00 Rs. 760.00

Braised Lamb, Feta, Mint, Caramelized Onions, Tomato
Sauce, Mozzarella.

THE SEAFOOD PIZZA Rs. 430.00 Rs. 730.00

Béchamel, Prawn, Squid, Mozzarella, Onions, Garlic,
Chery Tomatoes, Parsley & Lemon Juice.

SAUSAGE AND POTATO Rs. 360.00 Rs. 610.00

Mozzarella, Pecorino, Smoked Paprika, Chicken
Saugage, Arugula & Tomato Sauce.

CHICKEN SAUSAGE AND CHICKEN Rs. 360.00 Rs. 620.00
BACON

Mozzarella, Chicken Sausage, Chicken Bacon Rosy
Marie, Garlic Cream Sauce



SHAKES

WOODS&BRIXX

THE BIG MAN

Nutella, Chocolate Fudge, Chocolate Brownie, Ice
Cream, Whipped Cream & Chocolate Flakes.

CARAMEL

Chocolate Sauce, Caramel Sauce, Dulce De Leche,
Peanut Butter, Ice Cream, Chocolate Flakes, Whipped
Cream & Wafer.

TREE NUTS

Oreo Cookies, Peanut Butter, Chocolate Flakes,
Crushed Peanuts, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream &
Wafer.

OREO-LICIOUS

Chocolate Sauce, White Oreo’s, Chocolate Oreo’s, Ice
Cream & Whipped Cream.

CHOCOLATE /STRAWBERRY

Strawberry, Nutella, Dairy Milk Shots, Ice Cream &
Whipped Cream.

THE COLD COFFEE

THE PLAY TIME

Snickers, Banana, Gems, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream
& Strawberry Sauce.

COOKIES MASTER

Chocolate Sauce, Crushed Cookies, Ice Cream &
Whipped Cream.

THE HANGOVER

Granola, Banana, Strawberries, Coconut (optional), Ice
Cream & Whipped Cream.

DULCE DE LECHE

Thick Caramel Toffee Sauce, Ice Cream, Whipped
Cream.

MANGO

Fresh mangoes, roasted almonds & ice-cream

AVACADO

Avocado, Vanila Icecream, Banana, and Honey.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

220.00

220.00

220.00

220.00

200.00

220.00

220.00

220.00

200.00

220.00

220.00

250.00

300.00

WOODS:BRIXX PIZZA

AUTHENTIC ITALIAN PI1ZZA



DESERTS

BANOFFEE PIE

Bannana Fresh Cream Biscuit Crumble,Caramel
Sauce.

WOOD FIRED BROWNIES

Dark Chocolate, Choco Chip, Walnut,Served with
Vanilla Icecream.

CLASSIC TIRAMISU

Mascarpone cheese, Coffee Syrup and lady Finger.

CLASSIC CHEESE CAKE (Eggless)

Cream Cheese, Fresh Cream,Crumbled Base.

RED VELVET CAKE (Eggless)

Red Velvet Sponge, Cream Cheese.

CLASSIC CHOCOLATE MOOSE
Dark Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Fresh Cream

BLACK FOREST (Eggless)

Chocolate Sponge, Cherry, Whipped cream

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE CAKE (Eggless)

Chocolate Sponge, Chocolate and Whipped cream

APPLE PIE (Eggless)

Apple filling, Raisins, Cashews, Served with Ice Cream

BEVERAGES

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

380.00

290.00

410.00

380.00

370.00

290.00

290.00

350.00

350.00

FRESHLY SQUEZED JUICES

ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

POMMEGRATE JUICE
CARROT JUICE
WATER MELON
LEMON (SWEET/SOUR)

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

. 200.00
.190.00

. 220.00
. 210.00
. 180.00
.170.00

WOODS:BRIXX PIZZA

AUTHENTIC ITALIAN PI1ZZA



WOODS:BRIXX PIZZA

AUTHENTIC ITALIAN PIZZA

BEVERAGES

ICED TEAS

LEMON ICED TEA Rs. 160.00
PEACH ICE TEA Rs. 180.00

SOFT DRINKS

COKE Rs. 80.00
DIET COKE Rs. 80.00
SPRITE Rs. 80.00
FANTA Rs. 80.00
GINGERALE Rs. 130.00
WATER

WATER 500ml Rs. 30.00
WATER 1L Rs. 60.00
SPARKLING SMALL Rs. 30.00
SPARKLING LARGE Rs. 60.00

We CATER!!

Whether you're looking to impress clients,
celebrate a milestone, or just have a good
time with friends, let Woods & Brixx Pizza
Catering be your go-to choice for an
unforgettable experience. Book us how and
get ready to take your taste buds on a
journey to pizza heaven!”

CALL :




