



APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread Rs. 130.00

Garlic Bread with Cheese Rs. 180.00

Stuffed Garlic Bread Rs. 160.00

Caramelized Onion

Vegan Garlic Bread with Cheese Rs. 180.00

Mint with Feta Dip Rs. 50.00

Blue Cheese Dip Rs. 50.00

SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Rs. 190.00

Romaine lettuce, Grana Padano Caesar salad dressing, with Croutons

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Rs. 270.00

Romaine lettuce, Roasted Chicken, Onions, Grana Padano Ceaser Dressing with Croutons

HOUSE SALAD Rs. 190.00

Romaine and Lollo Rosso, scorched grapes, cherry tomatoes, Danish blue cheese, walnuts & balgamic yoghurt dressing finished with a light balsamic glaze.

SMOKED VINAGRETTE SALAD Rs. 290.00

Romaine and Lollo Rosso, Confit tomatoes, Bellpeppers,Red Onions,Feta ,Walnuts,Green Olives Parmesan

BURRATA SALAD Rs. 420.00

Burrata with Confit CherryTomato, Garlic,Pesto,Chilli Oil&Arugula.Served with Sourdough Toast

AVOCADO SALAD Rs. 370.00

Avocado,Argula,Cherry Tomato,Onions,Bell Pepper with Creamy Avacado Dressing

ADDONS



PIZZA - VEG	8"	12"
MARGHERITA Tomato Buffalo Mozzarella Parmesan, Basil.	Rs. 270.00	Rs. 460.00
MARINARA San Marzano Tomatoes, Parmesan, Sea Salt, Oregano, Olives, Arugula, Garlic & Extra Virgin Olive Oil. *(No Mozzarella Pizza)	Rs. 180.00	Rs. 310.00
SMOKY MARZANO Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, Sundried Tomatoes, Roasted Garlic Feta, Rosemary & Smoked Garlic Oil.	Rs. 290.00	Rs. 490.00
THE AVVA Onions, Red Pepper, Garlic Jalapeño, Feta, Mozzarella Sun-Dried Tomatoes.	Rs. 360.00	Rs. 620.00
SHROOMS Mozzarella, Goats Cheese, Wild Mushrooms, Truffle Oil, Tomato Sauce, Arugula,	Rs. 320.00	Rs. 540.00
THREE COLOURS Mozzarella, Feta, Spinach Crushed Red Peppers & Garlic.	Rs. 290.00	Rs. 490.00
THE FOUR CHEESE Mozzarella, Parmesan, Provolone, Blue Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Herbs.	Rs. 300.00	Rs. 520.00
MASSIVE Spinach, Olives, Sundried Tomatoes with tomato sauce base.	Rs. 330.00	Rs. 540.00
DAVOLA Baby Eggplant, Garlic, Birds Eye Chilli, Green Chilli, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Feta, Mozzarella.	Rs. 330.00	Rs. 620.00
HAWAIIAN Smoked pineapple jalapeno with a tomato sauce base topped with mozzarella & onions.	Rs. 360.00	Rs. 620.00
ROSEMARY POTATOES AND BURRATA Walnuts,Rosemary Potato Pesto, Mozzarella, Burrata Olive oil, Roasted Bell Peppers	Rs. 390.00	Rs. 640.00
CHERRY TOMATO & BOCCONCINI Confit Cherry Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil, Bocconcini	Rs. 300.00	Rs. 510.00
ROASTED VEGETARIAN San Marzano, Fresh Mozzarella, Grilled Zucchini, Roasted Bell Peppers, and Sundried Tomatoes.	Rs. 360.00	Rs. 620.00
PESTO & VEGETABLES Pesto Sauce, Spinach, Brocolli, Zuccihini, Jalapenos,- Fresh Mozzarella Cheese	Rs. 410.00	Rs. 680.00



PIZZA - VEGAN	8"	12"
MARGHERITA Tomato Sauce, Vegan Cheese, Parmesan, Basil	Rs. 280.00	Rs. 460.00
PIZZA - NON-VEG	8"	12"
BUFFALO CHICKEN SPICY Buffalo Chicken, Onions, Mozzarella, Blue Cheese Dip & Red Chilli.	Rs. 310.00	Rs. 520.00
GRILLED CHICKEN & OILVE OIL Grilled Chicken, Spinach, Onions, Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, Olive Oil & Fresh Oregano.	Rs. 300.00	Rs. 520.00
SMOKED CHICKEN & MUSHROOM Smoked chicken Ham, Roasted Mushrooms Caramelisedonion, Bird chilli, Tomato Sauce. Topped with Mozzarella.	Rs. 360.00	Rs. 620.00
DAVOLA - Non Veg Lamb Pepperoni, Birds Eye Chilli, Garlic, Onions, Jalapeño, Mozzarella.	Rs. 490.00	Rs. 830.00
LAMB PEPPERONI Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Tomato Sauce & Parmesan.	Rs. 430.00	Rs. 730.00
LAMB PIZZA Braised Lamb, Feta, Mint, Caramelized Onions, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella.	Rs. 440.00	Rs. 760.00
THE SEAFOOD PIZZA Béchamel, Prawn, Squid, Mozzarella, Onions, Garlic, Chery Tomatoes, Parsley & Lemon Juice.	Rs. 430.00	Rs. 730.00
SAUSAGE AND POTATO Mozzarella, Pecorino, Smoked Paprika, Chicken Saugage, Arugula & Tomato Sauce.	Rs. 360.00	Rs. 610.00
CHICKEN SAUSAGE AND CHICKEN BACON Mozzarella, Chicken Sausage, Chicken Bacon Rosy Marie, Garlic Cream Sauce	Rs. 360.00	Rs. 620.00



SHAKES

WOODS&BRIXX	Rs. 220.00
THE BIG MAN	Rs. 220.00
Nutella, Chocolate Fudge, Chocolate Brownie, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream & Chocolate Flakes.	
CARAMEL	Rs. 220.00
Chocolate Sauce, Caramel Sauce, Dulce De Leche, Peanut Butter, Ice Cream, Chocolate Flakes, Whipped Cream & Wafer.	
TREE NUTS	Rs. 220.00
Oreo Cookies, Peanut Butter, Chocolate Flakes, Crushed Peanuts, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream & Wafer.	
OREO-LICIOUS	Rs. 200.00
Chocolate Sauce, White Oreo's, Chocolate Oreo's, Ice Cream & Whipped Cream.	
CHOCOLATE /STRAWBERRY	Rs. 220.00
Strawberry, Nutella, Dairy Milk Shots, Ice Cream & Whipped Cream.	
THE COLD COFFEE	Rs. 220.00
THE PLAY TIME Snickers, Banana, Gems, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream	Rs. 220.00 Rs. 220.00
THE PLAY TIME	
THE PLAY TIME Snickers, Banana, Gems, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream & Strawberry Sauce. COOKIES MASTER	
THE PLAY TIME Snickers, Banana, Gems, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream & Strawberry Sauce.	Rs. 220.00
THE PLAY TIME Snickers, Banana, Gems, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream & Strawberry Sauce. COOKIES MASTER Chocolate Sauce, Crushed Cookies, Ice Cream &	Rs. 220.00
THE PLAY TIME Snickers, Banana, Gems, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream & Strawberry Sauce. COOKIES MASTER Chocolate Sauce, Crushed Cookies, Ice Cream & Whipped Cream.	Rs. 220.00 Rs. 200.00
THE PLAY TIME Snickers, Banana, Gems, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream & Strawberry Sauce. COOKIES MASTER Chocolate Sauce, Crushed Cookies, Ice Cream & Whipped Cream. THE HANGOVER Granola, Banana, Strawberries, Coconut (optional), Ice	Rs. 220.00 Rs. 200.00
THE PLAY TIME Snickers, Banana, Gems, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream & Strawberry Sauce. COOKIES MASTER Chocolate Sauce, Crushed Cookies, Ice Cream & Whipped Cream. THE HANGOVER Granola, Banana, Strawberries, Coconut (optional), Ice Cream & Whipped Cream.	Rs. 220.00 Rs. 200.00
THE PLAY TIME Snickers, Banana, Gems, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream & Strawberry Sauce. COOKIES MASTER Chocolate Sauce, Crushed Cookies, Ice Cream & Whipped Cream. THE HANGOVER Granola, Banana, Strawberries, Coconut (optional), Ice Cream & Whipped Cream. DULCE DE LECHE Thick Caramel Toffee Sauce, Ice Cream, Whipped	Rs. 220.00 Rs. 200.00
THE PLAY TIME Snickers, Banana, Gems, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream & Strawberry Sauce. COOKIES MASTER Chocolate Sauce, Crushed Cookies, Ice Cream & Whipped Cream. THE HANGOVER Granola, Banana, Strawberries, Coconut (optional), Ice Cream & Whipped Cream. DULCE DE LECHE Thick Caramel Toffee Sauce, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream.	Rs. 220.00 Rs. 220.00 Rs. 220.00
THE PLAY TIME Snickers, Banana, Gems, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream & Strawberry Sauce. COOKIES MASTER Chocolate Sauce, Crushed Cookies, Ice Cream & Whipped Cream. THE HANGOVER Granola, Banana, Strawberries, Coconut (optional), Ice Cream & Whipped Cream. DULCE DE LECHE Thick Caramel Toffee Sauce, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream. MANGO	Rs. 220.00 Rs. 220.00 Rs. 220.00

Avocado, Vanila Icecream, Banana, and Honey.



DESERTS

BANOFFEE PIE Bannana Fresh Cream Biscuit Crumble,Caramel Sauce.	Rs. 380.00
WOOD FIRED BROWNIES Dark Chocolate, Choco Chip, Walnut, Served with Vanilla Icecream.	Rs. 290.00
CLASSIC TIRAMISU Mascarpone cheese, Coffee Syrup and lady Finger.	Rs. 410.00
CLASSIC CHEESE CAKE (Eggless) Cream Cheese, Fresh Cream, Crumbled Base.	Rs. 380.00
RED VELVET CAKE (Eggless) Red Velvet Sponge, Cream Cheese.	Rs. 370.00
CLASSIC CHOCOLATE MOOSE	Rs. 290.00

Dark Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Fresh Cream

BLACK FOREST (Eggless)

Chocolate Sponge, Cherry, Whipped cream

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE CAKE (Eggless) Rs. 350.00
Chocolate Sponge, Chocolate and Whipped cream

APPLE PIE (Eggless) Rs. 350.00

Apple filling, Raisins, Cashews, Served with Ice Cream

BEVERAGES

FRESHLY SQUEZED JUICES

ORANGE JUICE	Rs. 200.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE	Rs. 190.00
POMMEGRATE JUICE	Rs. 220.00
CARROT JUICE	Rs. 210.00
WATER MELON	Rs. 180.00
LEMON (SWEET/SOUR)	Rs. 170.00



BEVERAGES

ICED TEAS

LEMON ICED TEA Rs. 160.00

PEACH ICE TEA Rs. 180.00

SOFT DRINKS

COKE Rs. 80.00

DIET COKE Rs. 80.00

SPRITE Rs. 80.00

FANTA Rs. 80.00

GINGERALE Rs. 130.00

WATER

WATER 500ml Rs. 30.00

WATER 1L Rs. 60.00

SPARKLING SMALL Rs. 30.00

SPARKLING LARGE Rs. 60.00

WE CATER!!!

Whether you're looking to impress clients, celebrate a milestone, or just have a good time with friends, let Woods & Brixx Pizza Catering be your go-to choice for an unforgettable experience. Book us now and get ready to take your taste buds on a journey to pizza heaven!"

CALL:

